OE4EMS
MS1EMS

Rezultati ispita, jun 2014.

2004/0360
2006/0328
2007/0144
2007/0481
2008/0010
2008/0146
2008/0359
2009/0356
2009/0485
2009/0554
2010/0017
2010/0034
2010/0037
2010/0042
2010/0101
2010/0116
2010/0144
2010/0160
2010/0220
2010/0222
2010/0225
2010/0256
2010/0313
2010/0319
2010/0451
2009/0122
2008/0429

MACTEP

2013/3006
2013/3254
2013/3294
2013/3328
2013/3346

Barsuh BojaH
Mwuhosuh Codmja
Mapkosuh AnekcaHgap
Ervh Hemana
Maenosuh NeaH
Monosuh MuneHa
Tumotuh JeneHa
MajHuh MunaH
CrojaHoBuh MurnoLu
MeTposuh Onueep
ApceHosuh Hebojwa
MuneTtuh Matuja
>Kneanosuh Munouu
HaHunosuh CeeTonuk
Jlykosuh JoBaHa
Kaxxnh Bunpak

Ho6wuno lMeTap
HacTtuh [OywaH
Byjkosuh Murnopag,
Jlospuh Murowwu
BpaTtuh Muogpar
BecenuHosuh Odywnua
HeperbkoBuh burbana
>Kyjosuh AnekcaHgap
>Kopuh Yepomup
Hosakosuh CtedaH
Opaxuh NeaH

Muwkosuh [dejaH
Pajkosuh BojaH
Pamosuh Ceag
MwuTpuh Hebojwa
3ynuh Xapuc

Vezbe 0.2*K1 0.2*K2

9
8
10
10
6
10
8
8
10
10

20
10
18
19.8
20
18
20
16
19
19
20
19
19
20
18
20
19
18
20
19
15
18
12
20
10
18
15

19
20
18
14
15

20
14
18
14
20
18
16
18
18
20
20
18
20
19
18
20
19
18
20
20
17
19
15
19
17
16
12

20
18
19
15
16

Nast-

ava
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Predisp.
obaveze
49
32
46
43.8
46
46
44
42
47
49
49
47
49
53
45
54
47
45
47
49
42
47
34
48
37
38
30

46
a7
a7
36
40

Ispit

25
25

40
32

32
43

46

40
35

40

25

27
24

16

Ukupno

57
71

82
79

81
90

99

94
82

87

72

75
61

Uvid u radove i upis ocena u ¢etvrtak 19.06.2014. u 8.30h , soba 102.

Ocena

© o1 ©

~ 0 01 ©



